2003339
8503923
5400798
2704295
9803477
9204002
0313028
8201889
0810926
9910102
0511434
9913709
9001508
1766208
1810039
4600210
4421405
4046156
9901991
1110783
0812626
8704158
9106046
2107190
9701925
4006980
4017123
2704404
9006632
9912858
9403160
7800081
8800064
4061598
9500230
1214520
1011462
4006238
4047581
4006040
8305663
8503813
9911152
9201058

8301943
1417118
1110837
8202756
4207550
8703731
0768683
4053908
8702450
0725594
9405919
4020570
8703441
8407120
1213458
4043720

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
REED TIM M

FLOYD CLAY
CHADVELL CARL
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
LOVELESS | | M TCH
VENGERD J M CHAEL
MCCARTHY PATRI CK M
M LLS JR KENNETH
ALDRI DGE JACK
KRZYZANOWSKI  ADAM
SPRI NGER RI CK A
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
WESTJCHN M KE
CURRY JACK
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOSTETTER SHELDON
MORGAN LOUI E F
STORRI NG DAVID M
BROWN CHANDLER
FOPPE SAVANTHA J
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
CORW N STEVE
POLSON KEVI N

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
BLANK CRAI G W
DEHABEY M KE
CHARNI GA RONALD
HARRUFF ED D

DEAL BRANDON A
SCHULTZ CARL P
RYAN DAN F

BOLDEN BOBBY L

SNI VELY BRANT E
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J
SHAFER DEAN R
PATMORE MATTHEW
BERTUZZI JR DALE C
NEFF RI CHARD P
BERLET DAVID L
ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
SNELLENBERGER JACQ
JAMES BRI AN K
BATEMAN KI M S

UNRUH RI CHARD L
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
CH ZMADI A RYAN M
WADE MARK T

JORDAN TERRY
MARTHEY PAUL E
SAVPAI O PAULO E
RENNER DON
VITOWLLIAMR
HELLER JI MW R
JACKMAN B J

EVANS JOHN T

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
CONLEY JEFF
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
MCNAMER ROCGER

2015 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

1263
1259
1252
1250
1245
1241
1241
1240
1236
1234
1233
1231
1228
1228
1226
1225
1224
1221
1220
1219
1219
1217
1216
1215
1214
1213
1213
1210
1210
1209
1204
1203
1196
1194
1191
1190
1177
1177
1169
1168
1163
1158
1151
1150

1228
1228
1222
1216
1213
1211
1211
1210
1208
1207
1207
1204
1202
1201
1200
1198

ZEZEEEEEEEZEEZ T ZEE2EEREREEREEREEREEREEREREEREEEREEREEREEREER

VET
VET
SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

JGA.D
JR
S. VT
SUBV

VET
VET
VET
VET

SUBV

VET
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

LDY2
S.JR
VET
VET
VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

JR
SUBV

TRI BUNE
BATH
PORTSMOUTH
OXFORD
CRESTON
NASHVI LLE
SUGARCREEK
DALTON
MANTUA
LANDENBERG
WARM NSTER
WAPAKONETA
WAVERLY
MONTI CELLO
MEDORA
HARRI SVI LLE
LEBANON
LOVELAND
FORT ERI E
GERVANTOWN
H GH RI DCE
PORT DOVER
GROVE A TY
GLASGOW
MENDON
XENI A
TOLEDO
BOALI NG GREEN
NEW BREMEN
PETROLI A
WATERVI LLE
RI CHWOOD
DEPUTY
RAVENNA

W NEWION
BANGCOR
YASS NSW AUSTRALI A
WARREN

M DDLETOVWN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
LANDENBERG
COLDWATER
BETHLEHAM
SLI PPERY ROCK

CHESTERTOWWN
CRANBERRY
DALTON
WESTFI ELD
ST THOMAS
APPLE CREEK
Churchill -
CHI LLI COTHE
EAST OAKVI LLE
LANCASTER
THAMESVI LLE
JACKSON

WASHI NGTON CH
LI MA

WEATHERLY

WEST PORTSMOUTH

I nni sf

n X
O w
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8503832
1312577
9004737
0901882
0709528
9300945
9106312
0763963
9900200
9604536
1815025
1110627
4037592
0922503
8604069
8900692
9803743
0920805
9405920
8500359
7900812
9001028
9502891
9101675
8905594
0110995
9912267
0762255
4308094
9903845
0610119
1113128
1210118
4026705
8304383
9104943
1213745
1113736
9401392
8007814
4021527
9901654
9105657
9915604
9803741
1015297
4055166
8105359
4439235
9600105

0411224
8606041
9300195
1112575
8904179
0810717
0516861
0922310
9007365
1313820
1211548
9405587
4439715
1112305
0615184
8307223

VWHYDE GEORGE J
PI TSTI CK MADI SON
DAWSON KEVI N L

BROWN JR VERNON J

BROWN LONNY D
COGAN DONALD LR

SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

HOLCOVB M CKEY G
M LLER JEFFREY A

RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

COOK DAN
KROGER MARK F

KREI SL JR WAYNE H

THOVPSON MARY C
HOANELL CHRIS L

STANSBERY JOSEPH E

NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE
JACKMAN JOHN M
KENNY JOHN P

STEPHENSON M CHAEL

LANSI NG FLOYD S
HOVAN TONY H

SCHOONOVER BERT A

HOFFVAN DONALD D
M LLER TIM M
CARD TIM J
PRUSAK THOVAS J

STEFANACCI RI CHARD

ROUSSEL JOHN F

HENSLEY CHARLES W

MCCARTHY ELAI NA
NCFTZ JACK H
HAFFNER BRUCE M

NATCHER W LLI AM A

HAYS STEVE R
BUSA ERIC

SCOTT BEVERLY J
DETTY ED

HESS REG S V

FI NDLEY CLYDE W
CCSBY STANLEY B
NATCHER DONNA R

THOVPSON JEFFREY E

CHARNI GO STEVE V
CUSHVAN LARRY D
ROESE M CHAEL A

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
SHAFFER RI CHARD W

HART WALLACE D

HOOPS MARTIN P
PALMER A CRI ST
DECKER TI FFANY J
PHI LLI PS RYAN J
CECIL TOM L
ONENS SUSAN M
SCOTT ROBERT A
COTTON EDDI E

Bl LBREY TEDDY L

SI DERS HARRI SON M
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B

HAYDEN B KEVI N
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
MAY Rl CHARD

TEABERRY JR LARRY
WElI SGERBER PAUL F

1197
1196
1196
1195
1194
1194
1192
1192
1189
1189
1187
1185
1181
1181
1180
1180
1179
1179
1179
1177
1173
1173
1172
1171
1170
1170
1169
1169
1168
1167
1166
1162
1161
1161
1158
1158
1156
1156
1153
1153
1152
1152
1139
1136
1121
1108
1106
1105
1104
1038

1194
1193
1190
1190
1186
1179
1174
1171
1170
1169
1165
1164
1163
1160
1159
1159

L e L L L g L L e L g e L g e L g e L L L g L L L L L L L L g e L L L e el

WO WmWWmITIWIWIOWDwWwWm®m

S. VT
S.JR

S. VT
VET

LDY1

S. VT

LDY2

LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
S. VT
VET
SUBV

VET

LDY1
S.JR

VET
SUBV

JR
LDY1
SUBV

VET

VET
SUBV
LDY2

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET

LDY1
JR
VET

LDY2

VET
S.JR

VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV

JAVESTOWN
SOUTH SOLON
SABI NA
AUBURN

Fai rvi ew
PERRYSBURG
VALLEY CI TY
LONDON

MADI SON
SANDUSKY
WADSWORTH
JACKSON
MANSFI ELD
HAZLETON
CANTON
CLARKSVI LLE
SYCAMORE
DALTON
THAMESVI LLE
Pl TTSBURGH
M DDLETOWN
LEESBURG
COLDWATER
CENTRE HALL
Hl LLSDALE
FT WAYNE
MACOVB
NORTH ROYALTON
PARKER
SPENCERVI LLE
OKEANA
DALTON

Pl TTSBURGH
WEST ALEXANDRI A
EBENSBURG
Cl NCI NNATI
CRANBERRY TWP
STOW
FRANKFORT
BETHEL PK
MASON
JACKSON
EBENSBURG
W LM NGTON
VEDI NA

GAl NESVI LLE
ASHVI LLE
BLOSSBURG
W NDBER
EAST CHI NA

BROOKVI LLE
CANTON
JAVESTOMN
HOWARD
LONDON

TI OGA

Bl LLERI CA

S NEW BERLI N
MI' STERLI NG
JACKSON
HUDSON

ST PETERSBURG
GREENSBURG
WESTERVI LLE
CANFI ELD
DEFI ANCE
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0611236
0513682
4036870
0214200
3714152
5400970
0410645

0110285
9700709
0515203
1312507
0414561
1311577
1312506
0210318
1315836

5401068
0316512
1111902
4017825
9703851
1211038
0921111
8802118
8600299
8602465
1416845
1114250
0312532
4045022
1415493

1417118
1312577
1313820
1210118
1312506

0812626
1213458
1112575
1213745
1111902

1110783
0214200

4600210
9106046
8702450
9403160
8703441
4043720
9500230

BURRI S TI M

NORVAN MARK
KOCM T OITO I 1]
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
LOVNE ROBERT E
HAKCLA DAVID B
MCCORD JEAN F

OHRT WLLIAM F
SHEWARD JR W LLI AM
COLE TODD

DENES RI LEY
SCHNAPP JACQULYN M
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
DENES RYAN P
KOGELMANN GARY E
AUMEND DANA L

| GOU ROBERT S
SCHANDA DARRYL
PERRILL J M

DI RR M CHAEL W
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
VWH TAKER TCDD
MACDONALD PHILIP E
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
SHERRY M CHAEL J
PACKARD CLI FFCRD R
HELLER JACQUELI NE
GALATA JASON E

M LLER RONALD L
KELLY RACHEL E

RODGERS DANI EL SCO
Pl TSTI CK MADI SON
SI DERS HARRI SON M
NCFTZ JACK H

DENES RYAN P

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
PH LLI PS RYAN J
BUSA ERI C

PERRILL J M

BROWN CHANDLER
ANDERSON ZACKARY L

FEDERI CI JOHN N
CORW N STEVE

VITO WLLIAM R
SCHULTZ CARL P
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
MCNAMER ROGER
SLOBODNI K MARTI N J

1158
1151
1146
1143
1141
1128
1117

1161
1144
1134
1112
1100
1096
1087
1081
1068

1156
1143
1136
1116
1112
1111
1087
1078
1073
1052
1034
1024
1023
1007

953

1228
1196
1169
1161
1087

1219
1200
1190
1156
1136

1219
1143

1225
1216
1208
1204
1202
1198
1191

B Pl CKERI NGTON

B LANCASTER

B S. VT TW NSBURG

B JGA.D WASHI NGTON CH

B S. VT RAVENSWOOD

B S. VT WARRENTON

B LDY2 TYRONE

C TAMPA

C VET JACKSON

C SUBV | NDEPENDENCE

C LDY1 MARENGO

C LDY2 ARLI NGTON

C GRANVI LLE

C S.JR MARENGO

C SUBV MACOVB

C SUBV MARENGO

D S. VT HAYMARKET

D CLARKSVI LLE

D JR SABI NA

D SUBV CRESTVI EW HI LLS

D S. VT MARSHAL L

D SUBV FRANKLI N GROVE

D M SSI SSAUGA

D SUBV W LM NGTON

D CANTON

D STETSON

D TOWANDA

D BEDFORD

D VALLEY G TY

D SUBV LANCASTER

D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR

A S.JR CRANBERRY

A S.JR SCQUTH SCLON

B S.JR JACKSON

A S.JR Pl TTSBURGH

C S.JR MARENGO

JUNI OR

AA JR H G4 R DGE

A JR WEATHERLY

B JR HOWARD

A JR CRANBERRY TWP

D JR SABI NA
JUNI OR GOLD

AA JG.D GERVANTOWN

B JGA.D WASHI NGTON CH
SUB VETERAN

AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE

AA SUBV GROVE A TY

A SUBV EAST OAKVI LLE

AA SUBV WATERVI LLE

A SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

A SUBV VEST PORTSMOUTH

AA SUBV W NEWION
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9405920
8500359
4006238
4047581
9912267
8305663
0615184
8307223
8304383
9401392
9901654
0515203
9803741
4017825
1211038
1015297
8105359
4439235
0210318
8802118
1315836
4045022

1766208
1810039
9701925
4006980
4207550
4017123
8703731
2704404
4053908
4061598
0709528
1815025
8904179
9007365
0110995
9903845
4439715
4026705
1112305
8007814
4021527
9700709
9600105

4421405
4046156
8704158
4020570
8503832
0901882
9604536
7900812
9101675
8905594
4006040
5401068
4036870
3714152
5400970

JACKMAN JOHN M
KENNY JOHN P
BERTUZZI
NEFF RI CHARD P
CARD TIM J

ALDRI DGE ROBERT W
TEABERRY JR LARRY
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
NATCHER W LLI AM A

DETTY ED

COSBY STANLEY B
COLE TODD
CHARNI GO STEVE V
DI RR M CHAEL W
VWH TAKER TCDD
CUSHVAN LARRY D

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
SHAFFER RI CHARD W

KOGELMANN GARY E

LANSI NG STANLEY DE

AUMEND DANA L
M LLER RONALD L

VWESTJCHN M KE
CURRY JACK

WLLIAMS WLLI AM W

BLANK CRAI G W
JORDAN TERRY
DEHABEY M KE
MARTHEY PAUL E
CHARNI GA RONALD
RENNER DON

SNI VELY BRANT E
BROWN LONNY D

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

CECIL TOM L

Bl LBREY TEDDY L
M LLER TIM M
ROUSSEL JOHN F
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
HAFFNER BRUCE M
MAY Rl CHARD

HESS REG S V

FI NDLEY CLYDE W

SHEWARD JR W LLI AM

HART WALLACE D

HOSTETTER SHELDON

MORGAN LOUI E F
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
EVANS JOHN T
VWHYDE GEORGE J

BROWN JR VERNON J
RI TZENTHALER CGEORG
STEPHENSON M CHAEL
SCHOONOVER BERT A

HOFFMAN DONALD D
BERLET DAVID L

| GOU ROBERT S
KOCM T OITO I 1]
LOAE ROBERT E
HAKOLA DAVID B

JR DALE C

1179
1177
1177
1169
1169
1163
1159
1159
1158
1153
1152
1134
1121
1116
1111
1108
1105
1104
1081
1078
1068
1007

1228
1226
1214
1213
1213
1213
1211
1210
1210
1194
1194
1187
1186
1170
1170
1167
1163
1161
1160
1153
1152
1144
1038

1224
1221
1217
1204
1197
1195
1189
1173
1171
1170
1168
1156
1146
1141
1128

o000 O|J>|J>|J> ) U|J> O|J>|)>IJ> W W §|> ; §|>|>

FoFFeroFIoaE>EEE>E>EEEL

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

THAMESVI LLE
Pl TTSBURCH
WARREN

M DDLETOWWN
MACOVB
LANDENBERG
CANFI ELD
DEFI ANCE
EBENSBURG
FRANKFORT
JACKSON

| NDEPENDENCE
MEDI NA
CRESTVI EW HI LLS
FRANKLI N GROVE
GAI NESVI LLE
BLOSSBURG

W NDBER
MACOVB

W LM NGTON
MARENGO
LANCASTER

MONTI CELLO
VEDORA
VENDON
XENI A

ST THOMAS
TOLEDO
APPLE CREEK
BOWLI NG GREEN
CHI LLI COTHE
RAVENNA

Fai rvi ew
WADSWORTH
LONDON

Ml STERLI NG
FT WAYNE
SPENCERVI LLE
GREENSBURG
VWEST ALEXANDRI A
WESTERVI LLE
BETHEL PK
MASON
JACKSON

EAST CHI NA

SENI OR VETERAN

CEEO ;|:(>|:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(> ; ; ;

PDODDDDNDOODDDN N
SS5555553555555

LEBANON
LOVELAND
PORT DOVER
JACKSON
JAVESTOMN
AUBURN
SANDUSKY

M DDLETOWWN
CENTRE HALL
HI LLSDALE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
HAYMARKET
TW NSBURG
RAVENSWOCD
WARRENTON
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9703851 SANTELLI RICHARD A 1112 D S. VT MARSHAL L

4055166 RCESE M CHAEL A 1106 A S. VT ASHVI LLE
LADY 1
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNI FER 1192 A_ LDY1 VALLEY G TY
9300195 DECKER TI FFANY J 1190 B LDY1 JAMESTOMNN
0920805 NUSSBAUM JUSTI NE 1179 A LDY1 DALTON
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1162 A LDY1 DALTON
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1158 AA LDY1 COLDWATER
1113736 SCOTT BEVERLY J 1156 A LDY1 STOW
1312507 DENES RI LEY 1112 C LDY1 MARENGO
1415493 KELLY RACHEL E 953 D LDY1 GRANVI LLE
LADY 2
8604069 THOVPSON MARY C 1180 A LDY2 CANTON
0810717 OWNENS SUSAN M 1179 B LDY2 TI CGA
9201058 BATEMAN KIM S 1150 AA LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 1139 A LDY2 EBENSBURG
0410645 MCCORD JEAN F 1117 B LDY2 TYRONE
0414561 SCHNAPP JACQULYN M 1100 C LDY2 ARLI NGTON
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